APTR POUSADA MATO LIMPO - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Numero

12021

12020
12028
12030
12001
12025

12011
12007

12006
12014
12015
12031
12029
12017
12026
6021

Nome

NILTON JOSE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MOISES ALMEIDA CURCIO

marlon machado avila

allan leal

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA RAYMUNDO
WANDERLEI APARECIDO FERREIRA

JOSE LUCAS VIEIRA DE MENDONGA
FELIPE FRIAS GOMES

FARLEI SOARES

LEANDRO ANGELO BRAGA
LEANDRO LACERDA

luis antonio

paulo alceu duque

MANOEL CORDEIRO DE CLASSE
WESLEY DA SILVA PINTO

WAGNER ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES

38

41
29
41
34
44

54
29

45
41
32
61
33
57
21
45

Fx.Et.

M3039

M4049
M1829
M4049
M3039
M4049

M5059
M1829

M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099
M3039
M5059
M1829
M4049
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=L 2 £ £ £ £

< £

= £ £ £ £ £ L £

Equipe

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

Tempo

01:13:36

SAUDEPERFORMANCE 01:18:38

GYM RUN

SAUDE & MOVIMENTO

RUNNERS
GYM RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

TEAM ESCRITA
ADEVAN PEREIRA

FITNESS TRUCK JF
SABRINA ERBISTI

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

01:25:58
01:33:14
01:34:29
01:48:17

01:48:31

01:57:45

02:01:45
02:05:57
02:08:04
02:08:33
02:10:02
02:27:41
02:35:05
02:55:02
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